Incident Date

1/13/2022

1/13/2022

1/13/2022

1/13/2022
1/13/2022
1/13/2022
1/13/2022
1/13/2022
1/13/2022

1/13/2022
1/13/2022

1/13/2022
1/13/2022
1/13/2022
1/13/2022
1/13/2022
1/13/2022
1/13/2022
1/13/2022
1/13/2022
1/13/2022

1/13/2022
1/13/2022

Report Number

RMP22-000289

RMP22-000290
RMP22-000291

RMP22-000292

RMP22-000293

RMP22-000294

RMP22-000295
RMP22-000296
RMP22-000297
RMP22-000298
RMP22-000299
RMP22-000300
RMP22-000301
RMP22-000302

RMP22-000303
RMP22-000304

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

APPROX LOC:2455 PLUM
GROVE RD

APPROX LOC:3501
ALGONQUIN RD

3701 ALGONQUIN RD

3705 PHEASANT DR
4704 ARBOR DR
4716 ARBOR DR
3300 FREMONT ST
4716 ARBOR DR

APPROX LOC: EUCLID
AVE

1901 GOLF PL

QUENTIN SILENT BROOK
AR37872 SIL NISSAN

4734 ARBOR DR
3601 ORIOLE LN
3600 KIRCHOFF RD
4333 LINCOLN AVE
4488 HOOVER ST
1600 HICKS RD
4412 EUCLID AVE
3805 FAIRFAX AVE
5027 WEBER DR

KIRCHOFF DUXBURY
5720320 WHI VW JETTA

3000 KIRCHOFF RD
3000 KIRCHOFF RD

Location Name

CROSSROADS 3

CROSSROADS 2

COMMUNITY CENTER
THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD
THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD

THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD

THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD

EXOTIC MOTORS
KINGSWALK CONDOS

JEWEL
JEWEL

Incident

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT
ASSIST

PREMISES CHECK
LOUD MUSIC

TOWED VEHICLE LOG
LOUD MUSIC

TOWED VEHICLE LOG
TRAFFIC COMPLAINT

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
TRAFFIC STOP

TOWED VEHICLE LOG
AMBULANCE CALL
STATION REPORT
ALARM

CHECK FOR WELL BEING
ALARM

PARKING COMPLAINT
UNWANTED SUBJECT
NEIGHBOR COMPLAINT
TRAFFIC STOP

DISPUTE
ACCIDENT

Disposition

ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST

NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST

1/17/2022 8:56:24 AM



Incident Date

1/13/2022

1/13/2022
1/13/2022
1/13/2022
1/13/2022
1/13/2022
1/13/2022
1/13/2022

1/13/2022

1/13/2022
1/13/2022

1/13/2022

1/13/2022
1/13/2022

1/13/2022

1/13/2022

1/13/2022
1/13/2022
1/13/2022
1/13/2022

1/13/2022
1/13/2022

Report Number

RMP22-000305

RMP22-000306
RMP22-000306
RMP22-000307
RMP22-000308
RMP22-000309
RMP22-000310

RMP22-000311

RMP22-000312

RMP22-000313

RMP22-000314

RMP22-000315

RMP22-000316

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

3939 WINNETKA AVE
2135 ADAMS ST

5000 CARRIAGEWAY DR
5000 CARRIAGEWAY DR
JIFFY LUBE LOT 2371602
2901 CENTRAL RD

1301 MEIJER DR

APPROX LOC: W
ALGONQUIN RD

ROHLWING RD /
INDUSTRIAL AVE

5000 CARRIAGEWAY DR
APPROX LOC:2649
KIRCHOFF RD

APPROX LOC: 1415
ALGONQUIN RD

APPROX LOC: GOLF RD

APPROX LOC:2455 PLUM
GROVE RD

3334 KIRCHOFF RD

12 ATTLEBORO ON
AUBURN

1301 MEIJER DR
3831 BERDNICK ST
4800 KIMBALL HILL DR

APPROX LOC:3140
KIRCHOFF RD

3401 WELLINGTON CT
2517 ARLINGDALE DR

Location Name

ICE ARENA

CARRIAGEWAY COURT CONDOS
CARRIAGEWAY COURT CONDOS

RMHS

MEIJER STORE

CARRIAGEWAY COURT CONDOS

TCF BANK

DAISYS SLOTS AND VIDEO
GAMING CAFE

MEIJER STORE

MCDONALDS

RIVERWALK CONDOS

Incident

SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT
AMBULANCE CALL
DISTURBANCE
DISTURBANCE

TRAFFIC STOP

SUSPICIOUS INCIDENT
THEFT

TRAFFIC STOP

PUBLIC SERVICE

CHECK FOR WELL BEING
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

AMBULANCE CALL

AMBULANCE CALL

ADULT SHOPLIFTER
AMBULANCE CALL
WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

AMBULANCE CALL
SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT

Disposition

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

CITATION ISSUED

ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT

UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

1/17/2022 8:56:24 AM



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date Report Number Location Location Name Incident Disposition
1/13/2022 RMP22-000317 APPROX LOC: 845 W TRAFFIC STOP

GOLF RD
1/13/2022 2705 PEBBLEBROOK LN AMBULANCE CALL

1/17/2022 8:56:24 AM



