



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Location Name	Incident	Disposition
1/13/2022		APPROX LOC:2455 PLUM GROVE RD		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
1/13/2022		APPROX LOC:3501 ALGONQUIN RD	CROSSROADS 3	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
1/13/2022	RMP22-000289	3701 ALGONQUIN RD	CROSSROADS 2	OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT ASSIST	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
1/13/2022	RMP22-000290	3705 PHEASANT DR	COMMUNITY CENTER	PREMISES CHECK	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
1/13/2022	RMP22-000291	4704 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	LOUD MUSIC	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
1/13/2022		4716 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
1/13/2022	RMP22-000292	3300 FREMONT ST		LOUD MUSIC	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
1/13/2022		4716 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
1/13/2022	RMP22-000293	APPROX LOC: EUCLID AVE		TRAFFIC COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
1/13/2022		1901 GOLF PL		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
1/13/2022	RMP22-000294	QUENTIN SILENT BROOK AR37872 SIL NISSAN		TRAFFIC STOP	
1/13/2022		4734 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
1/13/2022		3601 ORIOLE LN		AMBULANCE CALL	
1/13/2022	RMP22-000295	3600 KIRCHOFF RD		STATION REPORT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
1/13/2022	RMP22-000296	4333 LINCOLN AVE		ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
1/13/2022	RMP22-000297	4488 HOOVER ST		CHECK FOR WELL BEING	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
1/13/2022	RMP22-000298	1600 HICKS RD	EXOTIC MOTORS	ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
1/13/2022	RMP22-000299	4412 EUCLID AVE	KINGSWALK CONDOS	PARKING COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
1/13/2022	RMP22-000300	3805 FAIRFAX AVE		UNWANTED SUBJECT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
1/13/2022	RMP22-000301	5027 WEBER DR		NEIGHBOR COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
1/13/2022	RMP22-000302	KIRCHOFF DUXBURY 5720320 WHI VW JETTA		TRAFFIC STOP	
1/13/2022	RMP22-000303	3000 KIRCHOFF RD	JEWEL	DISPUTE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
1/13/2022	RMP22-000304	3000 KIRCHOFF RD	JEWEL	ACCIDENT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Location Name	Incident	Disposition
1/13/2022	RMP22-000305	3939 WINNETKA AVE	ICE ARENA	SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
1/13/2022		2135 ADAMS ST		AMBULANCE CALL	
1/13/2022	RMP22-000306	5000 CARRIAGEWAY DR	CARRIAGEWAY COURT CONDOS	DISTURBANCE	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
1/13/2022	RMP22-000306	5000 CARRIAGEWAY DR	CARRIAGEWAY COURT CONDOS	DISTURBANCE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
1/13/2022	RMP22-000307	JIFFY LUBE LOT 2371602		TRAFFIC STOP	
1/13/2022	RMP22-000308	2901 CENTRAL RD	RMHS	SUSPICIOUS INCIDENT	
1/13/2022	RMP22-000309	1301 MEIJER DR	MEIJER STORE	THEFT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
1/13/2022	RMP22-000310	APPROX LOC: W ALGONQUIN RD		TRAFFIC STOP	
1/13/2022	RMP22-000311	ROHLWING RD / INDUSTRIAL AVE		PUBLIC SERVICE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
1/13/2022	RMP22-000312	5000 CARRIAGEWAY DR	CARRIAGEWAY COURT CONDOS	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
1/13/2022		APPROX LOC:2649 KIRCHOFF RD		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
1/13/2022	RMP22-000313	APPROX LOC: 1415 ALGONQUIN RD	TCF BANK	TRAFFIC STOP	
1/13/2022	RMP22-000314	APPROX LOC: GOLF RD		TRAFFIC STOP	
1/13/2022		APPROX LOC:2455 PLUM GROVE RD		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
1/13/2022		3334 KIRCHOFF RD	DAISYS SLOTS AND VIDEO GAMING CAFE	AMBULANCE CALL	
1/13/2022		12 ATTLEBORO ON AUBURN		AMBULANCE CALL	
1/13/2022	RMP22-000315	1301 MEIJER DR	MEIJER STORE	ADULT SHOPLIFTER	CITATION ISSUED
1/13/2022		3831 BERDNICK ST		AMBULANCE CALL	
1/13/2022		4800 KIMBALL HILL DR		WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER	ADVISED INCIDENT
1/13/2022		APPROX LOC:3140 KIRCHOFF RD	MCDONALDS	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
1/13/2022		3401 WELLINGTON CT	RIVERWALK CONDOS	AMBULANCE CALL	
1/13/2022	RMP22-000316	2517 ARLINGDALE DR		SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Location Name	Incident	Disposition
1/13/2022	RMP22-000317	APPROX LOC: 845 W GOLF RD		TRAFFIC STOP	
1/13/2022		2705 PEBBLEBROOK LN		AMBULANCE CALL	